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Linked / Named Governors – 2025-26 
 

Subject Area Director / Responsible Person Linked Senior Leader Linked Governor 
 

English English 
 

Miss Gemma Ormerod 
g.ormerod@stockport.stockport.sch.uk 

Mr John Warren 
j.warren@stockport.stockport.sch.uk 
 

Mr Walter Barrett 
w.barrett@stockport.stockport.sch.uk  
 English Literature 

 

Maths Maths Mr Alan Hinton 
a.hinton@stockport.stockport.sch.uk  

Mr John Warren 
j.warren@stockport.stockport.sch.uk 

Mrs Kelly Salimian 
k.salimian@stockport.stockport.sch.uk  
 

Science Science 
 

 

Mr Phillip Griffith 
p.griffith@stockport.stockport.sch.uk  

Mr Casey Beever 
c.beever@stockport.stockport.sch.uk 

Dr Anjali Shah 
a.shah@stockport.stockport.sch.uk  
 
Mr Walter Barrett 
w.barrett@stockport.stockport.sch.uk  
  

Combined Science 
 

Biology 
 

 

Chemistry 
 

 

Physics 
 

MFL French 
 

Ms. Fabienne Maitrias 
f.maitrias@stockport.stockport.sch.uk  

Mrs Catherine Robinson 
c.robinson@stockport.stockport.sch.uk  
 

Mr Rob Clifford 
r.clifford@stockport.stockport.sch.uk 
 

Mr Jon Byrne 
j.byrne@stockport.stockport.sch.uk 

German 
 

Spanish 
 

Humanities History Mrs Jenny Lytham 
j.lytham@stockport.stockport.sch.uk  
 

Mr Casey Beever 
c.beever@stockport.stockport.sch.uk 
 

Miss Claire Price 
c.price@stockport.stockport.sch.uk  

Geography Mrs Kelsie Zieman  
Zieman@stockport.stockport.sch.uk  
 

Religious Studies Mr John Murphy 
j.murphy@stockport.stockport.sch.uk  

Miss Cat O’Gara 
c.ogara@stockport.stockport.sch.uk     
 

PE & Sport PE 
 

Mrs Jill Howarth 
j.howarth@stockport.stockport.sch.uk  
 

Mrs Catherine Robinson 
c.robinson@stockport.stockport.sch.uk  
 
 

Mr Neil Trenell 
n.trenell@stockport.stockport.sch.uk  

BTEC Sport 
 

Mr Joe Marchant 
j.marchant@stockport.stockport.sch.uk 
 

Performing Arts Drama Mrs Danielle Smith 
d.smith@stockport.stockport.sch.uk  
 

Ms. Jude Irwin 
j.irwin@stockport.stockport.sch.uk 
 
 
 Music & Music Technology Mrs Rachel Didcote 

r.didcote@stockport.stockport.sch.uk  
 

Business Studies Business Studies Mr J McMahon Mr John Warren Mr Neil Trenell 
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j.McMahon@stockport.stockport.sch.uk   j.warren@stockport.stockport.sch.uk 
 

n.trenell@stockport.stockport.sch.uk 

Creative Arts Art & Design 
Photography 

Mrs Janice Grzywna 
j.grzywna@stockport.stockport.sch.uk  
 

Mr Rob Clifford 
r.clifford@stockport.stockport.sch.uk  
 

Mrs Angela Seddon  
a.seddon@stockport.stockport.sch.uk  
 
 

Textiles Mrs Joanna Heywood 
j.heywood@stockport.stockport.sch.uk  
 

Graphics 
 

Mrs Alison Lord 
a.lord@stockport.stockport.sch.uk  
 

Technology  
& Computing 
 

(including whole-
school Cyber 
Security) 

Design Technology & 
Construction 

Mr Paul Nuttall 
p.nuttall@stockport.stockport.sch.uk  
 

Mr Rob Clifford 
r.clifford@stockport.stockport.sch.uk 

Mr Neil Trenell 
n.trenell@stockport.stockport.sch.uk 
Mr Jon Byrne 
j.byrne@stockport.stockport.sch.uk  
 

Food Technology Mrs Diane Gardler 
d.gardler@stockport.stockport.sch.uk  
 

Computing Mr Adrian Didcote 
a.didcote@stockport.stockport.sch.uk  
 

Social Sciences Health & Social Care 
 

Mrs Kerry Burns 
k.burns@stockport.stockport.sch.uk  
 

Mr Paul Rough 
p.rough@stockport.stockport.sch.uk 

Ms. Sue Glithero 
s.glithero@stockport.stockport.sch.uk  

PSHCE 
 

Miss Cat O’Gara 
c.ogara@stockport.stockport.sch.uk   
 

Miss Cat O’Gara 
c.ogara@stockport.stockport.sch.uk     

SEN/D Special Educational Needs Mrs Lauren Jennings 
l.jennings@stockport.stockport.sch.uk  

Mr Ian Irwin 
headteacher@stockport.stockport.sch.uk 

Mrs Angela Seddon  
a.seddon@stockport.stockport.sch.uk  
Mrs Karen Bailey 
k.bailey@stockport.stockport.sch.uk  
 

Safeguarding Health & Safety Mr Pete Whitehead 
p.whitehead@stockport.stockport.sch.uk 

Mr Ian Irwin 
headteacher@stockport.stockport.sch.uk 
 

Mr Peter Maloney 
p.maloney@stockport.stockport.sch.uk  

Safeguarding & Child 
Protection 

Ms. Jude Irwin 
j.irwin@stockport.stockport.sch.uk 
 

Mr John Warren 
j.warren@stockport.stockport.sch.uk 
 

Mrs Michelle Beecroft 
m.beecroft@stockport.stockport.sch.uk 

Supporting 
Disadvantaged 
Students 

Looked After Children 
 

Mr Adam Taher 
a.taher@stockport.stockport.sch.uk 
 

Miss Cat O’Gara 
c.ogara@stockport.stockport.sch.uk 
 

Mrs Karen Bailey 
k.bailey@stockport.stockport.sch.uk  
Mr Jon Byrne 
j.byrne@stockport.stockport.sch.uk 
Mrs Felicity Drinkwater 
f.drinkwater@stockport.stockport.sch.uk 
 

Pupil Premium 
 

Miss Cat O’Gara 
c.ogara@stockport.stockport.sch.uk 
 

Young Carers Mr Matt Williamson 
m.williamson@stockport.stockport.sch.uk 

Mr John Warren 
j.warren@stockport.stockport.sch.uk  
 

Mrs Karen Bailey 
k.bailey@stockport.stockport.sch.uk 
Mrs Felicity Drinkwater 
f.drinkwater@stockport.stockport.sch.uk  
 

Basic Skills Literacy & Reading 
(Whole school) 

Miss Gemma Ormerod 
g.ormerod@stockport.stockport.sch.uk 

Mr Rob Clifford 
r.clifford@stockport.stockport.sch.uk 

Mr Walter Barrett 
w.barrett@stockport.stockport.sch.uk  
 

Careers & Post-16 
Guidance 

Careers & Post-16 
Guidance 

Mr Elliott Riley 
e.riley@stockport.stockport.sch.uk  

Ms. Jude Irwin 
j.irwin@stockport.stockport.sch.uk  
 

Mr Walter Barrett 
w.barrett@stockport.stockport.sch.uk  
Mr Dean Shannon 

d.shannon@stockport.stockport.sch.uk  
 

Wellbeing  Mrs Lise Walker Mr J. Warren Mrs Karen Bailey 
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l.walker@stockport.stockport.sch.uk  j.warren@stockport.stockport.sch.uk  k.bailey@stockport.stockport.sch.uk 
 

Attendance Attendance Mr Matt Clarke 
m.clarke@stockport.stockport.sch.uk  
 

Miss Cat O’Gara 
c.ogara@stockport.stockport.sch.uk  

Mrs Karen Bailey 
k.bailey@stockport.stockport.sch.uk 
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